REV ECN DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE A4
2 43 65FOR-1755 Rev.2.0
2 43 651
B
C
D
A
Tr

>500
±2°±0.12 ±0.18 ±0.22 ±0.26 ±0.31 ±0.37 ±0.57 ±0.80 ±0.93 ±1.05 ±1.15 ±1.60 ±2.20 ±2.50
订货型号举例 型号品名 线圈电压
Example of order type Model name Coil voltage
DRPS-1C-D06-06ZH DRPS-1C-D06 06VDC
DRPS-1C-D12-06ZH DRPS-1C-D12 12VDC
DRPS-1C-D24-06ZH DRPS-1C-D24 24VDC
DRPS-1C-D48-06ZH DRPS-1C-D48 48VDC
DRPS-1C-D60-06ZH DRPS-1C-D60 60VDC
DRPS-1C-DXX
注：丝印位置需要印在虚线框处
Note: The silk screen must be printed on
the dotted line frame